 — Available in 2, 3 and 4ft
 — CCT: 3000K, 3500K, 4100K, 5000K
 — Beam angle: 150°
 — Compatible with instant start and
select programmed rapid start
(parallel-wiring) electronic T8
ballasts with input voltage of
120-277V and 347V

LED465R1   8-15
USC
Ordering Information
Item Ordering  Lamp Lamp Color  Beam Package DLC
Number Abbreviation Length Power (W)1 Lumens (lm)1 Temp. CRI Angle (°) Quantity (Y/N)
75181 LED15T8/L48/F/830/SUB/G5 4ft 15.5 2200 3000K 82 150 10 Y
75182 LED15T8/L48/F/835/SUB/G5 4ft 15.5 2200 3500K 82 150 10 Y
75183 LED15T8/L48/F/841/SUB/G5 4ft 15.5 2200 4100K 82 150 10 Y
75184 LED15T8/L48/F/850/SUB/G5 4ft 15.5 2200 5000K 82 150 10 Y
75084 LED12T8/L48/F/830/SUB/G5 4ft 12 1600 3000K 82 150 10 Y
75085 LED12T8/L48/F/835/SUB/G5 4ft 12 1600 3500K 82 150 10 Y
75086 LED12T8/L48/F/841/SUB/G5 4ft 12 1600 4100K 82 150 10 Y
75087 LED12T8/L48/F/850/SUB/G5 4ft 12 1600 5000K 82 150 10 Y
75150 LED12T8/L36/F/830/SUB/G5 3ft 12.5 1600 3000K 82 150 10 N/A
75151 LED12T8/L36/F/835/SUB/G5 3ft 12.5 1600 3500K 82 150 10 N/A
75152 LED12T8/L36/F/841/SUB/G5 3ft 12.5 1600 4100K 82 150 10 N/A
75153 LED12T8/L36/F/850/SUB/G5 3ft 12.5 1600 5000K 82 150 10 N/A
75146 LED08T8/L24/F/830/SUB/G5 2ft 8.5 1100 3000K 82 150 10 *
75147 LED08T8/L24/F/835/SUB/G5 2ft 8.5 1100 3500K 82 150 10 *
75148 LED08T8/L24/F/841/SUB/G5 2ft 8.5 1100 4100K 82 150 10 *
75149 LED08T8/L24/F/850/SUB/G5 2ft 8.5 1100 5000K 82 150 10 *